Your energy. Optimized.
Material:
Title:
Rev. No.:Format:
Weight:
Draw. No.:
Sheet:Uspecified tolerances acc.:
Scale:

  |
  w
w
w
.e
xd
ra
ft.
co
m
Mounting adapters, flanges and rainshield
Item nr. Sales nr. Description Outer Ø of stud
[mm] - (A)
Length of stud
[mm] - (B)
7100019* ESP-10-ADAPTER125 Adapter for ESP-10, Ø125 Ø118 295
7100000* ESP-10-ADAPTER150 Adapter for ESP-10, Ø150 Ø139.7 295
7100010* ESP-10-ADAPTER180 Adapter for ESP-10, Ø180 Ø168.3 295
7100011* ESP-10-ADAPTER200 Adapter for ESP-10, Ø200 Ø193 295
7100020* ESP-10-ADAPTER250 Adapter for ESP-10, Ø250 Ø243 295
7100015** ESP-FR6125 Flange to Ø125 for ESP-10 Ø122 268
7100016** ESP-FR6150 Flange to Ø150 for ESP-10 Ø147 268
7100017** ESP-FR6180 Flange to Ø180 for ESP-10 Ø177 268
7100018** ESP-FR6200 Flange to Ø200 for ESP-10 Ø197 268
7100021** ESP-FR6250 Flange to Ø250 for ESP-10 Ø247 268
7300013 7300013 Rainshield for ESP10
(black painted stainless steel)
7300014 7300014 Rainshield for ESP10
(brushed stainless steel)